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A NH it AN
548 86 2858
547 84 2942
546 71 3013
545 62 3075
544 68 3143
543 60 3203
542 58 3261
541 68 3329
540 71 3400
539 50 3450
538 68 3518
537 52 3570
536 67 3637
535 57 3694
534 50 3744
533 48 3792
532 57 3849
531 52 3901
530 50 3951
529 51 4002
528 52 4054
527 37 4091
526 54 4145
525 33 4178
524 42 4220
523 35 4255
522 48 4303
521 33 4336
520 35 4371
519 41 4412
518 34 4446
517 30 4476
516 33 4509
515 29 4538
514 22 4560
513 27 4587
512 31 4618
511 24 4642
510 24 4666
509 23 4689
508 26 4715
507 14 4729
506 23 4752
505 18 4770
504 18 4788
503 22 4810
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